Name:

Date:

Around the House

1

10

11

12

13

Across 11. Tiny box used to

2. Place where you  Watch televison

wash your entire body 12. Something to
fold and put away

stored 13. Something you
9. removed upon rest your feet on

6. where food is

entering the home Down

10. what parents 1. Sits on the
hang upon entering  computer desk

the house

3. it is what you
watch everyday

4. Place where
clothes are washed
5. Used to clean
carpet

7. Used to remove
wrinkles from clothes

8. What a person
reads
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